Nextweek, flexible
delivery days

Adjusted delivery days 2025

We always do our best to deliver your mail on time, even around the holidays. Below is an overview of the most important mail
delivery changes during this time of year.

Week

21

22 Ascension Day

51

52

52 Christmas Day
Boxing Day

1 New Year's Eve
New Year's Day
More information

For more information about the hand-over or delivery of your mail and parcels during the holiday season,

Hand-over date
Thu 22 May

Fri23 May

Thu 29 May

Thu 29 May

Wed 17 December
Thu 18 December

Fri 19 December
Wed 24 December

Thu 25 December
Fri 26 December
Wed 31 December
Thu 1 January

go to postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule.

Do you have any questions?

Don't hesitate to ask. Your account manager and account support agent would be happy to help.

Delivery date

Tue 27 May - Fri 30 May

closed

Tue 23 December - Sat 27 December
No delivery on Thu 25 en Fri 26 December

Tue 30 December - Saturday 3 January
No delivery on Thu 1 January

closed
closed
Tue 6 January - Fri 9 January

closed


http://postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule

